PUPIL PREMIUM

Pupil premium for the current year (’16-17) is £67,620

This will be spent in the following way:

Teacher working in Y4 and 5 teaching maths
Educational Psychologist extra 2 days

Home visits for children in YR

Lunchtime activity/ nurture club with a PP priority
Materials for lunchtime club

TA-led speech and language programmes in YR
Pastoral Manager (5 days)

TA - led Catch Up interventions

Life skills tuition

Booster Classes

Total

£15 617
£1010
£779
£2821
£500
£6 854
£20 613
£14 344
£285
£4 797

£67 620



