PUPIL PREMIUM

Pupil premium for the current year ('16-'17) is £67,620

This will be spent in the following way:

Teacher working in Y4 and 5 teaching maths	£15 617
Educational Psychologist extra 2 days	£1 010
Home visits for children in YR	£779
Lunchtime activity/ nurture club with a PP priority	£2 821
Materials for lunchtime club	£500
TA-led speech and language programmes in YR	£6 854
Pastoral Manager (5 days)	£20 613
TA – led Catch Up interventions	£14 344
Life skills tuition	£285
Booster Classes	£4 797

Total £67 620